Low, medium and high pressure ranges available.
Transducer design prevents case stresses from affecting readings.
Low volume change and slender profi le. Arching and stress concentrations are minimised.
Over voltage surge arrestor fi tted to protect against electrical damage.
Suitable for remote reading and data logging.
RevisionNo. 01.4                                                      Issue Date:02/10/2007
  The P6 Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell is designed to measure total pressures in earth or rockfi ll structures.
                Manufactured incorporating our 30 years of expertise in Vibrating Wire instrument technology, the

Tel: +44(0)1825 765044 Fax: +44(0)1825 761740
Web: www.soil.co.uk Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH THERMISTOR WITHOUT THERMISTOR TWO ACTIVE FACES, Ø200MM, VIBRATING WIRE PRESSURE CELL
P6-1.1-SS-3-T P6-1.1-SS-3 300 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-5-T P6-1.1-SS-5 500 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-7-T P6-1.1-SS-7 700 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-10-T P6-1.1-SS-10 1000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-15-T P6-1.1-SS-15 1500 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-20-T P6-1.1-SS-20 2000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-30-T P6-1.1-SS-30 3000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-40-T P6-1.1-SS-40 4000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-60-T P6-1.1-SS-60 6000 kPa pressure range
WITH THERMISTOR WITHOUT THERMISTOR TWO ACTIVE FACES, Ø300MM, VIBRATING WIRE PRESSURE CELL
P6-1.2-SS-3-T P6-1.2-SS-3 300 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-5-T P6-1.2-SS-5 500 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-7-T P6-1.2-SS-7 700 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-10-T P6-1.2-SS-10 1000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-15-T P6-1.2-SS-15 1500 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-20-T P6-1.2-SS-20 2000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-30-T P6-1.2-SS-30 3000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-40-T P6-1.2-SS-40 4000 kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-60-T P6-1.2-SS-60 6000 kPa pressure range
WITH THERMISTOR WITHOUT THERMISTOR OIL FILLED PRESSURE CELL Ø240mm INTERFACE MILD STEEL
P6-2.1-MS-3-T P6-2.1-MS-3 300 kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-5-T P6-2.1-MS-5 500 kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-7-T P6-2.1-MS-7 700 kPa pressure range